Specchio 30, chrome (hon-dimmable)

367613001

NOR

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Tilkoblingstype

Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Stralevinkel

Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

367613001

7070952110518

Il

44

5.7

30

13.4 +
0.4

2 # f .
Push terminal

Krom

Hvit

Aluminium

Polykarbonat

220-240V AC

AC

50

60

Ikke dimbar

1

5,5W LED, 2700K - 280Im/CRI>80
2700

80

110

55

51
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